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C. A. ANDERSON
FUNERAL DIRECTOR
AND EMBALMER

Telephone MI ssion 0150

1387 Valencia Street at 25th

h85 6th av
Mundet Cork Corp r Okld
cei collns 220 Montgy R743

CROFTS
" Eric iKath
" Henrv W si;

" RalDh T IE

h609 4th
" Walter W rll55 Octavia
Crogan Jas J lEliz) hl67 9th av
" Jas M (Hazel) h3535 Fillmore
" Wilmer B hosemn SFFD rl67 9th av
Crogman Anna hl636 Clay
Crohare Bernard J ( Alice) sismn People's

Dairy hll66 Powell
Croise Alice M elk r85 Jordan av
Croix Bertha Mrs rlO Capra way
Croke C E Mrs r631 O'Farrell
" Florence T Mrs rl391 14th av
Geo E iMoniquei office mgr R J Murphy

h78 Vicksburg
hl640 Ply

Croker Edw j

" Florence M Mrs tchr Pub Sch r2411 Washn
" Vera nurse French Hosp
Croletto Mary Mrs garmtfnshr h2200 Larkin
Croll Fredk A iJenniei elk h435 Linden
Crolle Louis rl450 Pacific av
Crolv Tillie B iwid Chas Ei hl748 Larkin
Croman H S r2159 Mission
Cromartie Arth D Inspr US Food & Drug Ad-

min rl080 Eddy
Crombach Ivan J r545 Post
Cromberg Abr r747 Geary
Crombie Elsie
" Wm (Alice

I

" Wm jr elk r

Crome Dougla

N I Evelyn) auto mech hsOlO

Cromie J L slsmn
ward

" Sybil sten Eurek;

Westn Stopper Co r Hay-

Benevolent Society rl870
Sacto

Crommelin Lillian P r607 40th av
CROMPTOX. See also Cmmpton
" Chas E (Georgia) photog Shell OH Co h75

Greenwood av
" Madge (wid T Wi r2176 Mission
" West (Mayi h639 Bush
Cromwell Alex (Evelyn I fcty mgr Johns-Man-

ville Sales Corp h390 Verba Buena av
" Bert I Louise I carp h2502 Anza
" Betty rl81 Coleridge
" Clarence r550 Clayton
" Elisha P carp rl450 Clay
"FA Mrs r735 Taylor
" Florence (wid Wm) h434 Punston av
" Harry T (Margt) carp h3727 Lincoln way
" Jacqueline r390 Yerba Buena av
" Jean rll21 Bush
" Kath Mrs nurse rl334 Ellis
" Linda P Mrs h32 Pond
" Lucile J Mrs smstrs r550 Clayton
" Oliver rlO 30th
" Pierce E (Viola) sec Kinnear Mfg Co h555

Darien way
" RalDh H asst city editor SF Call-Bulletin

h2801 Jackson
" Ray mgr Quick Loan Service r585 Geary
" Robt driver r349 Prospect
" Thos hl36 Laidlev
" Thos O (Thelmai eng hl81 Coleridge
Cron C Eug (Emma Cl hlOll Castro
" C Enig jr rlOll Castro
Cronacher Ellz M (wid Chas) hl54 Belvedere

CRONAN. See also Cronln
Agnes tel opr rl260 Alabama
Alice rl35 Parnassus av
Alice F (wid T W) hl35 Parnassus av
J Gerald r3880 Calif
Jas P sampler US Customs h989 Van Ness
av S

Jane r785 Cole
John G trav frt agt Luckenbach SS Co
r3880 Calif

Marv E elk h785 Cole
Nancy E elk Pidelitv & Casualty Co r Bkly
Nell G Mrs h666 Post
Patk (Agnest lab h234 Wlllard
Ruth sten r535 Leavenworth
Saml (Mamiel elk hl260 Alabama
Timothy (Mary I tmstr h443 Anderson
Wm jr r2331 Filbert
Wm J pkr r68 Park

Cronander Clinton elk John May r958 Oak

Oak
" Myrtle nurse r958 Oak
Cronaw Gertrude sten Children's Agey of SF

r449 Merritt av
Orenburg Elmer C (Edith) elk Swift

hl25 Eastwood dr

CROXE, See also Cron. Krohn and Kron
" Clarence C hl670 Market
" Frank rl018 Ellis
" Geo A (Minnie) Indywkr h975 Van Ness

av S
" Guy aeet rll68 Stanvan
" Irene Mrs elk Dept Pub Wks h652 27th av
" Jeanette r44 McAllister
" Jennie M Mrs rl671 21st av
" John C elk r652 27th av
" John W (Lulu M) lab h3464 Mission
" Mary r652 27th av
" Mildred R rI800 Bway
" Richd phys 384 Post R924 rl800 Bway

r61a Carmelita
Cronemiller David lab rll04 Ellis
" F P with US Forest Serv r Palo Alto
Cronen Anna elk rl251 30th av
" Jas J (Maryi hl251 30th av
" Margt n251 30th av
" Myrtle rl251 30th av
Cronenwett Eliz nurse SF Hosp rl202 Hamp-

shire
" Fred M iZylphai slsmn H S Crocker Co

h66 St Elmo way
" Paul H Dhvs Lane & Stanford Univ Hosp

hl202 Hampshire
Croner Arth H slsmn Spiro Co r Ala
" Fred elk Ry Exp Agcy r Okld
Croney Kath rl40 6th

Cronia Jas J i Sarah) elk h763 Cole
Cronier Miriam Mrs h3586 18th

CRONIN, See also Cronan
" A J hSOl Taylor

Aloyslus T mach r67 Ford
Alyce M tvDist US Treas Dept r2370 Calif
Anna J tailor rll02 Page
Anna N sten h311a Day
Carl J adv solr SF News rl050 Fell
Cath Mrs h3032 24th
Cath (Wid Timothy) h67 Ford
Cath A nurse hll55 Pine
Cath J sten rl564 10th av
Corinne r2735 Mission
Cornelius (Margt) lab h849 Corbett av
Cornelius (Frances) welder h31 Powers av
Cornelius Jr r31 Powers av
Cornelius F cash Rv Exp Agcy r Okld
Danl h650 Diamond
Danl elk rl682 Dolores
Danl slsmn Kelleher & Browne r483 Do-

lores
Danl P (Kathleen) dentist 760 Market R530
r320 Walnut

Danl J (Nellie) cond Mun Ry h3U Day
Danl J Interne St Mary's HosD r2200 Hayes
Danl P (Mabel) gro 2109 Taraval hX562
10th av

Danl S (Mary) lab h3934 Army
Danl T shoectr h29 Fair av
David W (Mary F) ores Bay View Federal
Savings & Loan Assn h57 Pair Oaks

Dennis lab r3947 23d
Donald C forwarder McCann-Ertckson Ine

r224 Divisadero
Donald F (Willamena) forwarder McCann-
Eriekson Ine h326 21st av

Dorothy tel opr r650 Diamond
Dorothv Mrs smstrs rl296 Treat av
Dorothy E typist Calif Railroad Com hl251
nth av

E Milton (Mary) slsmn Simmons Co hl960
Jefferson

Eliz M office sec C H MeCabe r Bkly
Ella (wid Corneliusi h60 Park
Ellen Mrs Ian Pub Sch h320 Day

Granada
Frank B (Edna) hl359 26th av
Geo A hSOl Taylor
Gertrude V sten SPCo r219 6th av
Hannah elk r573 Anderson
Hannah elk Bank of Am r50 Regent
Helen A r255 Stelner
J Forsythe (Eleanor) blue prints 636 Mis-
sion h579 10th av

Jas rl554 Howard
Jas (Graeei hl892 Market
Jas carp Dent Pub Wks r

Jas F r255 Westgate dr
Jas J (Sarah) elk Westn Sugar Refinery &
Spreekels Sugar Co r763 Cole

12 th

Jas

CRONIN
" Jas P wool 268 Market R103 sec SF Wool

Trades Assn r Okld
" Jas T elk Harron. Rickard & McCone Co

r311 Day
" Jas T police h677 Sanchez
" Jeanette C sten r2301 15th av
" Jeremiah r858 Church
" Jeremiah (Mary I h255 Westgate dr
" Jeremiah J (Marion) jan h884 Alabama
" Jeremiah J (Margt) sewermn Dept Pub Wks

h385 Coleridge
Jerry (Marv) 1;

'

John r939 Ellis
John r422 Valencia
John candymkr r573 Anderson
John lab r3l5 3d
John msngr rl751 Market
John nurse UC Hosp rl5 Hermann
John C with Gladding McBean & Co r3816
Army

John H (Alice) plmbr h2370 Calif
John J bldg servmn PT&TCo r4508 19th
John J elk Crocker First Natl Bank rl329
Cole

John J

John P
John

h573 Anderson

I
Delia) lab City Parks Dept h236

h2612 24th
(Mary) elk hl333 6th

John T lab rl86 Fairmount
Jos h2642 Fulton
Josephine nurse rl25l Uth av

725b Howard
Kath maid 901 Calif

' Kath (wid Thos) furn
' Kenneth r579 10th av
' Leo Indywkr rl309 6th i

Lillian Mrs h508 Caop

Loretta
6th av

Lottie Mrs rl544 Haves
Madelaine nurse r385 Coleridge
Mae Mrs h2027 Hyde
Margt sten rl86 Fairmount
Margt E coal dir 1721 Church rl86 Fair-
mount

Margt M (wid Cornelius) hl86 Palrmount
' Maria (wid T J) h219 6th av
Marilyn J rll71 Clay
Mary r2767 Clay
Mary A rSlla Day
Mary D cloclnr 1706 Washn

' Maurice L (Alice) elk City and County
Clerk r219 6th av

Melvyn I (Lorena) lawyer 68 Post R520
hl424 5th av

Michl rll30 Turk
Miehl (Julia) carrier P O h635 25th av
Nell elk Safeway Stores r50 Powers av
Patk r2066 Grove
Patk P (Mary) h512 Arlington
Patk J (Norah) lab h47 Santa Rosa av
Paul rl251 11th av
Phyllis M sten K of C Emp Bureau rl333
6th av

Raymond H (Mae) cash Madison & Burke h
1240 25th av

Raymond J (Genevieve) elk ti58 Tingley
Richd B (Cath) marine firemn h2905 Harri-

Rlchd P (Zella) elk Levi Strauss & Co h
538 39th av

Ruth elk Am Marine Paint Co r2727 Polk
Thos (Pauline) hl90 Alhambra
Thos h224 Diviwidero
Thos lab r273 4th
Thos mach hlor rl56 Tehama
Thos F (Winifred) hl91 Duncan
Thos F mtrmn Mun Ry r2066 Grove
Tho - ' -
Tho
Timothy tmstr City Parks Dept r443 An-
derson

Timothy B hl564 10th av
Viola sten r50 Regent
Walter M r2905 Harrison
Wm A (Margt) slsmn Wilson & Jansen

& Co h5247 Calif
Rose (Wid Chas) r5247 Calif

:ronk Alt (Gladys) hlllO Divisadero
Harrv A cooper rll34 Grant av
Ida F Mrs C S pract 166 Geary R149 r609
Sutter

Kath Mrs hl269 Potrero av
Lewis (Alice Ii elk WPRRCo h2745 Webster
Richd T creditmn Zellerbach Paper Co r

Pacific Coast Department
114 Saniome Street

B. A. SIFFORD, Mgr.
Phon

E. V. OLIVER, Asst. Mgr.
DOuglat 7160


